
COGNOME NOME DATA NASC. GRAD. FASCIA ABIL. TIT.ACC. SERV. SOST. ALTRI TIT. TOT.

NUZZO LOREDANA 30/10/1979 AAAA 3^ 6 6 132 1 145

LECCI LUDOVICA 01/04/1977 AAAA 3^ 6 5 128 0 139

SCATIGNA FABIOLA 30/10/1974 AAAA 3^ 6 5 116 0 127

MARTINA GIORGINA 08/06/1969 AAAA 3^ 6 5 112 3 126

GALATI MARIA DOMENICA 10/11/1970 AAAA 3^ 6 6 110 0 122

PRETE ROBERTA 11/11/1980 AAAA 3^ 6 6 96 0 108

DE VITIS PAOLA 08/04/1983 AAAA 3^ 6 7 94 0 107

GIAFFREDA DANIELA 21/03/1967 AAAA 3^ 6 5 96 0 107

RAMAGLIA OLIMPIA 28/05/1963 AAAA 3^ 6 5 96 0 107

SCARLINO ELISABETTA 29/09/1980 AAAA 3^ 6 10 88 0 104

SCHIPA SABRINA 09/03/1969 AAAA 3^ 6 7 84 3 100

GIURI MARIA GRAZIA 08/09/1968 AAAA 3^ 6 7 84 3 100

TRINCHERA SANDRA SANTA 20/05/1971 AAAA 3^ 6 6 84 0 96

GIANNUZZI MARISA 18/11/1963 AAAA 3^ 6 5 84 0 95

PERRONE GRAZIA 12/12/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 10 72 0 88

CAZZATO MARIA ROBERTA 18/09/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 7 72 3 88

CORDELLA CRISTINA 17/05/1976 AAAA 3^ 6 10 72 0 88

LEGIO SABRINA 21/07/1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 76 0 87

LORENZO MARZIA 15/03/1981 AAAA 3^ 6 7 72 0 85

RIZZO BEATRICE 27/01/1981 AAAA 3^ 6 7 72 0 85

BRESCIANI ALBERTA 04/11/1963 AAAA 3^ 6 5 72 0 83

FERRARO ANTONELLA 30/08/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 6 64 j 6 82

CHIARELLO ADDOLORATA D. 10/10/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 8 60 3 77

MONTE ANNA 23/11/1974 AAAA 3^ 6 6 62 3 77

TOMA SIMONA 31/05/1980 AAAA 3^ 6 6 64 0 76

GRECO TANIA 13/03/1983 AAAA 3^ 6 6 60 3 75

CHIRIATTI MARIA ANTONIA 03/02/1975 AAAA 3^ 6 5 60 0 71

URSO ANTONELLA 16/02/1969 AAAA 3^ 6 5 60 0 71

SICURO STEFANIA 23/10/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 5 58 0 69

CASTRIOTO DAMIANA LUCREZIA 27/01/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 7 56 0 69

TURCO ROSA 12/01/1974 AAAA 3^ 6 5 52 0 63

S C U O L A    I N F A N Z I A



MELLONE FEDERICA 24/12/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 6 48 0 60

DE FRANCESCO STEFANIA 28/11/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 8 24 J 18 56

DE GIORGI STEFANIA 27/01/1976 AAAA 3^ 6 11 36 3 56

POLO PAOLA 18/06/1977 AAAA 3^ 6 5 42 0 53

GUIDO LAURA 02/10/1983 AAAA 3^ 6 8 36 3 53

VENTURA ROSALBA 28/12/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 7 36 3 52

NICOLI' LUCIA LETIZIA 19/09/1979 AAAA 3^ 6 9 36 0 51

ERRICO LAURA 27/08/1973 AAAA 3^ 6 8 32 3 49

POLITINI FRANCESCA 11/06/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 6 36 0 48

VERGARI ELENA 25/10/1981 AAAA 3^ 6 5 36 0 47

PINCA ROSANNA 22/08/1974 AAAA 3^ 6 5 36 0 47

CARLUCCI ANNA MARIA 01/08/1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 36 0 47

INGROSSO VERONICA 09/07/1970 AAAA 3^ 6 6 32 0 44

PAGLIALONGA MARINELLA 26/04/1980 AAAA 3^ 6 9 24 3 42

COLAPIETRO FEDERICA 18.09.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 7 26 3 42

LAZZARI ANNA 29.01.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 11 16 3 36

MUCI ELENA 07.11.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 8 18 3 35

MARZO SASCIA ROBERTA 17.11.1972 AAAA 3^ 6 8 8 12 34

CONVERSANO GIULIANA 13.05.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 15 33

DELLE DONNE ALESSANDRA 18.01.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 7 16 3 32

VITERBO ANNA 16.10.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 8 12 6 32

ZACHEO FRANCESCA 06.08.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 6 20 0 32

CONTALDO MARIA ROSARIA 14.02.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 10 12 3 31

RODIA STEFANIA 28.03.1972 AAAA 3^ 6 6 12 J 6 30

PEDONE SABINA GIOVANNA 29.08.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 6 12 6 30

PAGLIALONGA ELIANA 28.03.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 5 14 3 28

DISTRATIS ANNA CARMEN 16.07.1972 AAAA 3^ 6 6 12 3 27

CAROPPO ONDINA TILDE 04.05.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 12 27

PETRACCA MARIA LAVINIA 28.04.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 5 12 3 26

LEZZI FRANZELDA 01.04.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 5 12 3 26

SPECCHIA ILARIA RITA 22.05.1965 AAAA 3^ 6 7 12 0 25

PILADE ANNARITA 04.02.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 5 6 3 24

CALASSO PATRIZIA 01.12.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 6 12 0 24



STOMEO ANNALISA 08.11.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 6 12 3 24

DIMITRI CINZIA 21.01.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 6 12 0 24

CONGEDO MARIA GABRIELLA 22.04.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 6 24

DE MATTEIS ANNALISA 08.10.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 8 6 3 23

MARASCHIO EMANUELA 08.01.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 5 12 0 23

MARRA FRANCESCA 02.04.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 6 8 3 23

GERARDI ANNAMARIA 01.06.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 6 23

CARIDDI ROMINA 26.07.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 5 12 0 23

ATTANASIO EMANUELA 20.08.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 8 8 0 22

CASCIARO GIOVANNA S. 02.05.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 7 6 j 3 22

DANESE LAURA 22.06.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 6 22

MADARO DANIELA 30.12.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 6 10 0 22

MARGARI LUCIA ANNA 16.11.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

CROPANESE SILVIA 04.05.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

INGUSCIO MARTA 23.04.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

ZAPPATORE DANIELA 05.02.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

DELL'ATTI MARIA LUISA 20.03.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

CAPALDO NICOLETTA 28/11/1981 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

PENDINELLI FRANCESCA 03.06.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

CONTINO SIMONA 24.09.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

STELLATI ANGELA 13.09.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

CAZZATO GIOVANNA 30.09.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 3+1 21

ESPOSITO ROBERTA 17.11.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

CASCIONE KATIA 25.02.1972 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 3+1 21

LARIONOVA ELENA 27.10.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 4 21

CAZZATO FRANCESCA 25.11.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 6 21

GIANNELLI EMANUELA 23.11.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

MIGLIETTA FEDERICA 27.05.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

SIGNORE LORENZA 08.07.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

SIMONE ANTONELLA 20.06.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 9 20

PENSA ANTONELLA 17.01.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

VADRUCCI ANTONELLA 07.06.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

TORSELLO VERUSKA 17.09.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 3 20



INGROSSO VALENTINA 16.02.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 8 6 0 20

SANSONE MONIA 13.07.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 9 20

BOLOGNESE ANNA LUCIA 01.09.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

CASTRIOTA SCANDERBERG GIUSI 29.04.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

PERCHIA MARIA STELLA 17.12.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

CARLUCCIO PAOLA 23/6/1982 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

SCOLOZZI LOREDANA 09.09.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

RUBERRTO SABRINA 20.11.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

SCOZZI LUANA 02.01.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 7 6 0 19

CAMPA CECILIA 25.07.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

VICANOLO ELISABETTA 26.06.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

BIANCULLI MARIA ROSARIA 20/5/1978 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 6 19

DE MATTEIS STEFANIA 24.11.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

CAVALERA SIMONA 23/10/1973 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 6 19

BONO ANNA 18.05.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 6 19

DE SIENA LUCA 11.11.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

MARANGIO VALENTINA 30.06.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

STANCA CARMEN 20.12.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

CARBONE FILOMENA 08.11.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

CANNOLETTA SABRINA 04.03.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

DE SANTIS LAURA 10.08.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

SOLIDA FRANCESCA 01.08.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

PATELLA SARA 28.09.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

CUPPONE ROBERTA 20.06.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

TROTTA ROBERTA 21.04.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

VAN DEN BROECK JENNY 15.08.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 6 18

MACCHIA DORIANA 03.07.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

SCIALPI PATRIZIA 20.01.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

STEFANELLI FIORELLA 26.11.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

RIZZINI GRAZIA LUCIA 24.09.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 6 18

COSTA CINZIA 03.04.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

FIORENTINO ROSANNA 25.01.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

ROSAFIO MARIA PELIA 05.01.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 0 18



PETESE AMINA 20.10.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 6 18

DE DONNO PAOLA 17.09.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

CALO' ANNAMARIA 06.10.1957 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3+3 18

DE PASCALIS FRANCESCA 30.12.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

GIORGIANI CRISTIANA 19.06.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

PETRELLI FRANCESCA 09.10.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

CIULLO EMANUELA ADD. 05.04.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 7 18

MAURO ANNALISA 03.02.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

MELE MARIANGELA 06.08.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

PERSANO MARIA GRAZIA 30.10.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 J 6 18

URSO SARAH 25.04.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

FIORE SABRINA 09.06.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

COCCIOLO SARA NICOLETTA 25.05.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

VOLPICELLA IRENE MAILA 06.01.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 J 0 17

QUARTA MARISTELLA 22.01.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

SCHITO ANNA GRAZIA 14.11.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

SICULELLA ELISABETTA 16.07.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

FRISENDA CHIARA 16.05.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

MISSERE SABRINA 30.03.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

DE NIGRIS GIOVANNA 21.07.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

ZOLLINO LORENA 04.04.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

SABETTA ANNA 28.03.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

DE PAOLIS MARIA GRAZIA 26.03.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

TIRSI PAOLA 17.01.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

INDIRLI LAURA 27.07.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

LEO LAURA 29.05.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3+3 17

VANDENBROECK GABRIELE JOSE' S. 30.12.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 6 17

SERINO FLORA 28.05.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

DE IACO DANIELA 22.10.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 17

BONERBA ROSARIA 12/7/1975 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

SIGNORE STEFANIA 10.11.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 Ingl. 6 17

ACCOGLI FABIOLA 09.06.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

BONATESTA ANTONIO 04.08.1972 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 6 17



DURANTE FIORENZA 16.09.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

LECCI STEFANIA 07.02.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

MERICO ANNA ELISA 25.08.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

PASTORE ANNA LUCIA  13.12.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

RIZZELLI FERNANDA 21.02.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

VARRAZZA SIMONA 19.02.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 5 6 0 17

VISCONTI CLAUDIA 07.07.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

MURRONE CARMEN 03.02.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

MARASCHIO MARIA ROSARIA 28.09.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

RIZZO AGNESE 27.06.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

COPPOLA FEDERICA 19/5/1983 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

PROVENZANO FEDERICA 04.12.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

PATI LUIGINA 20.03.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

BISCONTI ALESSANDRA 04.09.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

DE ICCO MARCELLA 21.08.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

SPARASCI ELENA 11.08.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

FUSO FRANCESCA 08.05.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

RUSSO VELELLA 05.12.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

BARDI ICARIA 13.01.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

VERGARI MARIA RITA 10.04.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

LAZZARI ALESSANDRA 25.07.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

VESTITA TIZIANA 03.06.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

ROMANAZZI ELENA 12.03.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

VAGLIO SERENA 12.05.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

MANGIA CARMELA 10.08.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 6 4 0 16
BERTOLLI DORIS 14.01.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

RIGLIANO ANTONIETTA 20.01.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

NAPOLI DALIDA GIUSEPPA 20.03.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

ANGLANO LUCIA 08.11.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

CUTRINO GIOVANNA 1/2/1965 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

AHISHAKIYE RENILDE 19.03.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16
IPPOLITI AGNESE 08.07.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

MANGANARO MICHELA 09.07.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16



MIGLIETTA ANNA MARIA 22.02.1960 AAAA 3^ 6 8 2 0 16

TARANTINO LAURA 18.08.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

TONDI FRANCESCA 24.02.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

BOELLIS GIOVANNA 02.12.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

DE RINALDIS CARMEN 21.11.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

DE FILIPPI MARIANGELA 07.08.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

MIGHALI FEDERICA 20.01.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

PERONE DANIELA 06.09.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

VALLETTA ANNALISA 09.07.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

MARIANO PAMELA 26.06.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

SPAGNOLO TIZIANA 16.06.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

NICOLI' FEDERICA 30.03.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

MILLI ROSY 30.06.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

DE LUCA MARIA DEBORA 09.07.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

BRAMATO PAOLA 22/4/1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

CENTONZE BARBARA 25.02.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

MOSSUTO MARIA LUISA 14.01.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

MANCINO ANGELA 20.05.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

ZEZZA SIMONA 25.06.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

DELLA PORTA ANNA RITA 27.05.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

NUZZOTE ANNA MARIA 03.10.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

COCCIOLO DANIELA 16/8/1975 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

PATTOCCHIO TIZIANA 24.05.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

GIULIO TEODORA 30.03.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

MAGGIORE ADRIANA 21.01.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

COLONNA LAURA 11.01.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

PALADINI MARILENA 20.10.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

CANCELLIERE AGATA 27.05.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

MORELLO DIANA 03.07.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

NUZZOTE LORENA 30.04.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

POTO ANNA LUCE 13.09.1966 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

RAMPINO ANGELINA ANNA 25.09.1965 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

ALBANO ANNA MARIA 18.07.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15



BIANCO GIUSEPPINA 10.10.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

BURLIZZI FABIOLA 30.08.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

CAMPA MAURA ANTONIA 30.07.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

CENTONZE ROBERTA 13.04.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

DE LORENZIS GIANNA 17.04.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

DI DONFRANCESCO EMANUELA 21.11.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

FERILLI CASSIANO FRANCESCA 15.12.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

STIFANI MARIA ASSUNTA 02.11.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

MAGGIOTTO ROBERTA 30.01.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

MATTEO SILVIA 27.05.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

TAFURO GERMANA 09.06.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

TORALDO FRANCESCA 09.06.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

PERRONE MASSIMO 13/07/1968 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

CORVAGLIA ROBERTA 02.08.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

RUSSO MARIA RITA 16.11.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

DE CAGNA LUIGINA 28.05.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

AVENTAGGIATO ILARIA 14.02.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

DE NIGRIS VALENTINA ANNA 13.02.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

CALORO MARIA EMANUELA 29/10/1981 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 14

CARRETTA CRISTINA 07.07.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

CIRILLO TIZIANA 30.05.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

VITALE ANASTASIA 19.10.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

MARRA STEFANIA 14.04.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

NEGRO PIERA 23.07.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 5 3 0 14

GABELLONE LIDIA 20.03.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

SPANO MARILEA 08.12.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

ZONNO FRANCESCA 16.06.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

BODINI IDA 03.06.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

PERRONE TIZIANA PAOLA 26.05.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

PERRONE SERENA 07.04.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

LEUCCI SILVIA MARINA 06.08.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

GRAVILI PAOLA 09.03.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

PAGLIALONGA ANTONELLA 01.12.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14



EPIFANI VERONICA 14.07.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

RODIA ROSSANA MONIA 28.06.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

VISSICCHIO STEFANIA 12.01.1972 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

CALZOLARO MARIA ROSARIA 07.06.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

CAVALERA ELENA 17.01.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

VALZANO MARIA GABRIELLA 24.09.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

CAPORALE ANNA MARIA 12.03.1966 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

FUMAROLA MARIA GRAZIA A. 28.05.1964 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

MUIA MARILENA 11.01.1964 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

VISSICCHIO LORENA 12.01.1962 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

ARIGANELLO MARIA ROSA 27.02.1961 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

BALDARI ANTONELLA 26.03.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

CARLINO IRENE 30.11.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

GIANNUZZI VERONICA 16.07.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

GRECO ANTONELLA 20.04.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

LAGALLA ROSSELLA 07.01.1960 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

MUNITELLO VALERIA 19.08.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

RIZZO ROSANNA 05.07.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

ROSETO LUANA 08.12.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

PERRONE MASSIMO 13.07.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

MARRA ROBERTA 10.03.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

AMATO MARIA ANTONIETTA 10/09/1978 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

MARTINA FEDERICA 17.09.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

MIGLIETTA COSIMO ANTONIO 03.06.1963 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

PERRONE PAOLA 30.12.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

PRIMICERI ENRICA 28.06.1960 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

RUGGERI SABRINA 16.11.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

SANTORO LIALA 11.09.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

SCARDINO STEFANIA 06.01.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

TUNDO FRANCESCA 17.11.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

VADRUCCIO MARIELLA 07.01.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

VITALE VINCENZA 12.12.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

ZEZZA LUIGI 20.06.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13



AGNETA ANTONELLA 12/7/1976 AAAA 3^ 6 4 0 3 13

CENTONZE MARIA CRISTINA 22/6/1979 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

CENTONZE MARIA ROSARIA 14/5/1979 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

COLUCCIA ROSSANA 20/7/1971 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

ACCOGLI MARIA CONCETTA 31.05.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

ALESSIO ROSARIA 25.11.1964 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

BERTOLLI LARA 11.03.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

CAPUTO ANNA VERA 16.03.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

DE FRANCISCIS LORETTA 21.07.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

DELL'ATTI SERENA 29.10.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

FRISENNA ANGELICA 17.02.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

GIAFFREDA SIMONA 13.08.1972 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

MARCUCCI MARIA GRAZA 12.05.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

TAURINO ELISABETTA 22.01.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

TROTTO SANDRA 28.05.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

VENNERI MARIANTONIETTA 25.09.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

BENEGIAMO DOMENICA 20.11.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

BLEVE ADDOLORATA MARIA 13.09.1964 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

CLEOPAZZO CHIARA 09.05.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

LEZZI FRANCESCA 22.06.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

LONGO ELISABETTA 21.10.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

MANIERI ANTONELLA 13.06.1966 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

PASCALI ANNA LUCIA 04.05.1963 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

PREVITERO ALESSANDRA 04.05.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

RIZZO CARLA 04.03.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

SANTANTONIO SARA 19.09.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

VAGLIO AMBRA 02.03.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

CARLUCCI LUCIA 11.11.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CATALDI RITA MARIA 15.10.1966 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CIPOLLA FLAVIA 10.07.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CONTE VIVIANA 28.03.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

COSCIA TIZIANA 17.04.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

DE BENEDITTIS ALESSANDRA 04.12.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12



DE PAOLIS RITA 01.10.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

DE RAZZA VALERIA 01.02.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

GERVASI MARIA TERESA 14.01.1961 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

GRECO SIMONA 26.11.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

INVIDIA TIZIANA 19.08.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MARUCCIA ALESSANDRA 24.07.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 J 0 12

MONTINARO SARA NICOLETTA 04.09.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

NOCERA VALENTINA ANNA 15.02.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ROLLI SIMONA 06.12.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ROSATO FRANCESCA 15.09.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

SANSONE ELISABETTA 29.04.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

SARACINO MARIA PINA 08.10.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12
ZUCCALA' AZZURRA 14.09.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ROMANELLO GIANLUCA 2/10/1976 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

BONETTO ANTONELLA 27.08.1963 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CARDIGLIANO ANNA GIGLIOLA 21.12.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CARROZZO MARIA 18.08.1965 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

DE LUCA CECILIA 08.03.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

DE LUCA MARIA CRISTINA 06.04.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

DE RAZZA DANIELA GRAZIA 02.05.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

FRACASSO ANNA RITA MARINA 29.05.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

INGROSSO LAURA 24.03.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

LEVA WILMA ROSARIA 11.04.1964 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

LIGORI ALESSIA 22.04.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MARTINA LUCIANA 30.07.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MORREALE PAMELA 31.05.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

QUARTA DANIELA 27.03.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

SARACENO CATERINA 22.12.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

SEMERARO ANNA IVANA 12.06.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

TAURINO MARIA JOSE 05.09.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CARDIGLIANO ANNA LUCIA 18.08.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

COCCIOLO CLAUDIA 22.10.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ELIA FRANCESCA 14.09.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12



ERRICO ANNA TIZIANA 10.10.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MERICO MARIA PAOLA 07.08.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MELE MARIA LOREDANA 31.03.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

PANZERA EMANUELA IMM. 17.01.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 1 12

QUINTANA CARLA 31.07.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ROSSETTI NADIA 27.04.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

RUGGERI ALESSANDRA ANNA 22.02.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

URSO ALESSANDRA 27.12.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

VENTURELLI ANTONELLA 07.05.1966 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ZOCCO DANIELA 24.09.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CATALANO PAOLA 28.08.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ANTONINO FLORA 15.01.1962 AAAA 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CAROPPO BARBARA 26.04.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CAVALERA MARCO ROCCO 22.10.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CHILLA ROSETT 04.11.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CONTALDO ANNA LUCIA L. 20.06.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CRETI' ADELE 03.07.1963 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

D'AGNANO MARIA ANTONIETTA 26.02.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

DE LUCA GIULIETTA 11.05.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

EPIFANI COSIMA 27.09.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

FASANO ANNA RITA 06.02.1957 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

FELLINE MARIA ANTONIETTA 09.12.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GORGONI MARIA DANIELA 17.02.1956 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GRASSO ELEANA 27.12.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

IMBRIANI MARIA GIOVANNA 02.07.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LATERZA SIMONA 28.03.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LEGA ILARIA SOFIA 20.05.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LEONE MANUELA 25.04.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LONGO MARIA NEVE 15.11.9171 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MACI VITA PATRIZIA 10.01.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MAGGIO AURORA TERESA 10.07.1960 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MALANDRA ADRIANA 22.09.1964 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MORELLO BRUNA 04.04.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11



MUSCA ELENA 12.05.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

NEGRO MELANIA 12.05.1987 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

NICOLI' ANNALISA 04.09.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

NISI MASSIMO A.G. 10.03.1957 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

ORLANDI GIULIANA 01.01.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PALERMO LUCIANA DOM. 30.07.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PELLEGRINO ANNA ROSA 03.06.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PERRONE CHIARA 28.10.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PIRO ANNA ASSUNTA 23.08.1965 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PIZZOLANTE MARIKA 02.10.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

POLETI AMELIA CARMELA 15.07.1961 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

POLIMENO LAURA 04.11.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RICCHIUTO DANIELA 08.02.1965 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RIGLIACO GABRIELLA 02.05.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

ROMANO ANTONIA NATALIA 29.11.1972 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RUGGIO SIMONA 07.03.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RUSSO ANGELA 09.05.1982 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

SABATO TIZIANA 28.09.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

SCATIGNA IVANA 08.08.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TAFURO ALESSANDRA 25.07.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TAFURO PACIFICO 06.11.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TOMA SALVATORE 05.04.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TOMASI TIZIANA 19.02.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TRAMACERE LUCIA 16.06.1961 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CAZZETTA LUCIA 29/1/1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CERA MARIA ANTONIETTA 28/1/1967 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CHETTA FATIMA 17/9/1972 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CUPPONE MARTINA 5/11/1963 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

BRUNO MARIA ANNITA 14.10.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CARLUCCI VALERIA 30.06.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

DE MICHELI LUCIA 11.12.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

DE MICHELI BARBARA 26.11.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

DE RAZZA CARLA 04.11.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11



FRACELLA MONICA 25.05.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GENNARO CINZIA 28.10.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GIURGOLA TIZIANA 01.05.1975 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GRAVILI PAOLA 11.01.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GUGLIELMO ESPOSITO GESSICA 04.11.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GUIDA ROSARIA ANNA RITA 07.10.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

INGUSCIO MARIA ROSARIA 31.01.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LEZZI ROBERTA 27.03.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MAGGIORE FRANCESCO 19.12.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MANGIA ANNABELLA 29-04.1973 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MAURAMATI DANIELA 09.02.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MUCI MARIA PAOLA 27.10.1978 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MURCIANO GIOVANNA 16.01.1977 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MUSIO SABINA 12.04.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

NEGRO DOMENICA 15.09.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PAPADIA ANTONELLA 20.06.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

QUARTA FRANCESCA 10.05.1983 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RUCCO GIUSEPPINA 03.07.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RUFFO SABRINA 30.05.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RUSSO ELISABETTA 26.12.1979 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TAURINO MARIA ROSARIA 02.08.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TEMPESTA MARIANGELA 15.06.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TURSI ROSANNA 30.05.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

VANTAGGIATO FERNANDA ROSANNA 30.03.1959 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

ZOLLINO LAURA 20.04.1980 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

ALTOBELLI STEFANIA 07.01.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

ANGLANA SABRINA CARMELA R, 08.07.1965 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CALO' MARIA 23.05.1970 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CASCIARO MARIA ANTONIA 18.05.1965 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CIRCHETTA LUISA 27.02.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CORPUS SABRINA 28.04.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

DE MARCO MARIA GRAZIA 31.07.1967 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PIRAS RITA 11.02.1974 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11



GHILARDI VIVIANA 21.09.1976 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MARANGIO DANIELA 12.03.1965 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MASCIULLO ELISA 23.03.1981 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MERICO MARIA ASSUNTA 31.05.1965 AAAA 3^ 6 7 0 0 11

MONTEDURO LUCIA 25.10.1969 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

QUARTA MARIA RITA 04.08.1968 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

SECLI' SABRINA 20.08.1971 AAAA 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

COGNOME NOME DATA NASC. GRAD. FASCIA ABIL. TIT.ACC. SERV. SOST. ALTRI TIT. TOT.

CAROPPO ONDINA TILDE 04/05/1973 EEEE 3^ 6 9 96 12 123

PATTOCCHIO STEFANIA 09.01.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 5 102 3+1 119

PEDONE SABINA GIOVANNA 29.08.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 6 84 6 102

INGUSCIO MARIA ROSARIA 31.01.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 5 80 0 91

MIGHALI FEDERICA 20.01.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 6 70 J 6 88

LEO LAURA 29.05.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 5 62 J Ingl.6+3 82

PILADE ANNARITA 04.02.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 5 66 0 77

VAN DEN BROECK JENNY 15.08.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 6 52 J 12 76

CATALANO PAOLA 28.08.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 60 0 72

VITERBO ANNA 16.10.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 8 48 9 71

CARIDDI ROMINA 26.07.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 5 56 0 67

PULIMENO GIOVANNA 03.03.1961 EEEE 3^ 6 5 56 0 67

CALABRO VALERIA 28.03.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 5 48 3 62

CALO' ANNAMARIA 06.10.1957 EEEE 3^ 6 6 44 3+3 62

COLUCCIA MARIA ROSARIA 22/8/1962 EEEE 3^ 6 9 44 3 62

GATTO SIMONA 03.05.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 10 39 3 58

CATALDI RITA MARIA 15.10.1966 EEEE 3^ 6 6 44 0 56

SCOLOZZI LOREDANA 09.09.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 10 36 3 55

ANGLANO LUCIA 08.11.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 7 38 3 54

MICCOLI MARIA DOLORES 03.04.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 7 38 3 54

INDIRLI LAURA 27.07.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 8 38 3 52

ERRICO LAURA 27.08.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 8 32 3 49

MARTINA MARCELLA 17.12.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 5 38 0 49

S C U O L A   P R I M A R I A 



CARRIERI PASQUALINA ENEIDE 26/08/1974 EEEE 3^ 6 7 29 6 48

TARANTINO LAURA 18.08.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 10 32 0 48

VOLPICELLA IRENE MAILA 06.01.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 11 28 0 45

ALTOBELLI STEFANIA 07.01.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 5 34 0 45

SERRA IVANA 26.11.1966 EEEE 3^ 6 6 30 3 45

MARASCHIO EMANUELA 20.12.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 8 30 0 44

BOELLIS GIOVANNA 02.12.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 9 24 0 39

BRUNO MARIA ANNITA 14.10.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 28 0 39

ORLANDI GIULIANA 01.01.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 28 0 39

GABRIELI MARISA 18.02.1952 EEEE 3^ 6 6 26 3 39

CAVALERA SIMONA 23/10/1973 EEEE 3^ 6 7 19 6 38

MARZO SASCIA ROBERTA 17.11.1972 EEEE 3^ 6 8 12 12 38

MOSSUTO MARIA LUISA 14.01.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 9 22 0 37

GIURGOLA TIZIANA 01.05.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 5 26 0 37

RIZZO MARIA LUCIA 04.02.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 5 18 7 36

MARGARI LUCIA ANNA 16.11.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 12 14 3 35

SECLI' SABRINA 20.08.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 5 24 0 35

CONVERSANO GIULIANA 13.05.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 15 33

RIZZINI GRAZIA LUCIA 24/09/1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 14 6 32

DELLE DONNE ALESSANDRA 18.01.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 7 16 3 32

CASTRIOTA SCANDERBERG GIUSI 29.04.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 10 12 J 3 31

BIANCULLI MARIA ROSARIA 20.05.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 7 12 6 31

DE FRANCESCO STEFANIA 28.11.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 8 J 15 29

CONTALDO MARIA ROSARIA 14.02.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 10 10 3 29

SPEDICATO ALESSANDRO 01.11.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 9 27

DE PAOLIS RITA 01.10.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 6 15 0 27

CONGEDO MARIA GABRIELLA 22.04.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 9 27

BARDI ICARIA 13.01.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 7 10 3 26

EPIFANI VERONICA 14.07.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 5 12 3 26

PALADINI MARILENA 20.10.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 6 14 0 26

RIZZO ROSANNA 05.07.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 12 3 26

VADRUCCIO MARIELLA 07.01.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 7 12 0 25

CAPALDO NICOLETTA 28.11.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 12 4 3 25



FRISENDA CHIARA 16.05.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 8 8 3 25

POLO PAOLA 18.06.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 5 14 0 25

COLAPIETRO FEDERICA 18.09.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 7 8 3 24

GERARDI ANNAMARIA 01.06.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 11 2 6 24

CAZZATO GIOVANNA 30.09.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 6+1 24

GALATI MARIA DOMENICA 10.11.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 6 12 0 24

CAZZATO FRANCESCA 25.11.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 9 24

MUNITELLO VALERIA 19.08.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 8 10 0 24

TONDI FRANCESCA 24.02.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 7 8 3 24

MAGGIORE FRANCESCO 19.12.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 5 12 0 23

MARRA FRANCESCA 02.04.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 6 8 3 23

DE NICOLA ISABELLA 09.04.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 10 1 3+3 23

DE PAOLA SIMONA 13.08.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 8 6 3 23

RIZZO CARLA 04.03.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 7 10 0 23

PERCHIA MARIA STELLA 17.12.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 Ingl. 6 22

DE GIORGI STEFANIA 27.01.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 11 2 3 22

DANESE LAURA 22.06.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 6 22

MERICO ANNA ELISA 25.08.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 8 2 Ling. 6 22

QUARTA MARIA RITA 04.08.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 5 11 0 22

CROPANESE SILVIA 04.05.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

INGUSCIO MARTA 23.04.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

ZAPPATORE DANIELA 05.02.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

DELL'ATTI MARIA LUISA 20.03.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

PENDINELLI FRANCESCA 03.06.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

CONTINO SIMONA 24.09.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

STELLATI ANGELA 13.09.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

CHIRIACO' PATRIZIA MARIA ROS. 07.02.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 10 21

ESPOSITO ROBERTA 17.11.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

CASCIONE KATIA 25.02.1972 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 3+1 21

LARIONOVA ELENA 27.10.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 4 21

GIANNELLI EMANUELA 23.11.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 3 21

MIGLIETTA FEDERICA 27.05.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

PROVENZANO FEDERICA 04.12.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 10 4 0 20



SIGNORE LORENZA 08.07.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

ROCCA MARIA 29.06.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

SIMONE ANTONELLA 20.06.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 9 20

SERRA VALENTINA 08.02.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3+3 20

PENSA ANTONELLA 17.01.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

LAZZARI ANNA 29.01.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

TIRSI PAOLA 17.01.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 6 20

VADRUCCI ANTONELLA 07.06.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

TORSELLO VERUSKA 17.09.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 3 20

BOLOGNESE ANNA LUCIA 01.09.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

BONO ANNA 18.05.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3+3 19

CARLUCCIO PAOLA 23/6/1982 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

RUBERRTO SABRINA 20.11.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

CAMPA CECILIA 25.07.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

VICANOLO ELISABETTA 26.06.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

DE MATTEIS STEFANIA 24.11.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

ANGLANA SABRINA CARMELA R, 08.07.1965 EEEE 3^ 6 5 8 0 19

DE SIENA LUCA 11.11.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

MARANGIO VALENTINA 30.06.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 3 19

PASCALI ANNA LUCIA 04.05.1963 EEEE 3^ 6 7 6 0 19

CARBONE FILOMENA 08.11.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

CANNOLETTA SABRINA 04.03.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

DE SANTIS LAURA 10.08.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

SOLIDA FRANCESCA 01.08.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

PATELLA SARA 28.09.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

CUPPONE ROBERTA 20.06.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

TROTTA ROBERTA 21.04.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

VALLETTA ANNALISA 09.07.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 ingl. 6 18

MACCHIA DORIANA 03.07.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

PAGLIALONGA MARINELLA 26.04.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

SCIALPI PATRIZIA 20.01.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

ROMANO MIRIAM 18.08.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

MILLI ROSY 30.06.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 Ingl. +6 18



FERRARO DANIELA 19.01.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3+3 18

STEFANELLI FIORELLA 26.11.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

FIORENTINO ROSANNA 25.01.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

MAGGIORE ADRIANA 21.01.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 Ingl. +6 18

ROSAFIO MARIA PELIA 05.01.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

RODIA STEFANIA 28.03.1972 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 J 3+3 18

DE DONNO PAOLA 17.09.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

DE PASCALIS FRANCESCA 30.12.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 9 3 18

GIORGIANI CRISTIANA 19.06.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

PETRELLI FRANCESCA 09.10.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

CIULLO EMANUELA ADD. 05.04.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 7 18

MAURO ANNALISA 03.02.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 12 0 0 18

MELE MARIANGELA 06.08.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 3 18

PERRONE MASSIMO 13/07/1968 EEEE 3^ 6 5 4 3 18

MUCI ELENA 07.11.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

URSO SARAH 25.04.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

CHIARELLO ADDOLORATA D. 10.10.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

FIORE SABRINA 09.06.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

COCCIOLO SARA NICOLETTA 25.05.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

QUARTA MARISTELLA 22.01.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

SCHITO ANNA GRAZIA 14.11.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

DE MATTEIS ANNALISA 08.10.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

MISSERE SABRINA 30.03.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

DE NIGRIS GIOVANNA 21.07.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

ZOLLINO LORENA 04.04.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

SABETTA ANNA 28.03.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

DE PAOLIS MARIA GRAZIA 26.03.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

VANDENBROECK GABRIELE JOSE' S. 30.12.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 J 6 17

SERINO FLORA 28.05.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

DE IACO DANIELA 22.10.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

MANELI SIMONA 23.09.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

GIULIO TEODORA 30.03.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 6 2 3 17

VISSICCHIO STEFANIA 12.01.1972 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 Ingl. 6 17



SANSONE MONIA 13.07.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 6 17

BISCEGLIE MARIA VITT. 28.06.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 6 0 17

SIGNORE STEFANIA 10.11.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 Ingl. 6 17

VISSICCHIO LORENA 12.01.1962 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 6 17

ACCOGLI FABIOLA 09.06.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

BONATESTA ANTONIO 14.08.1972 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 6 17

BONERBA ROSARIA 12.07.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

BOTRUGNO PAOLA 05.12.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

CARLINO IRENE 22.07.1997 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

DURANTE FIORENZA 16.09.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

LECCI STEFANIA 07.02.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

SICULELLA ELISABETTA 16.07.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

GIGANTE DEA MARIA POMPEA 22.05.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

RIZZELLI FERNANDA 21.02.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

VISCONTI CLAUDIA 07.07.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 17

MURRONE CARMEN 03.02.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 11 0 0 17

GUIDO LAURA 02.10.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

MARASCHIO MARIA ROSARIA 28.09.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 3 17

RIZZO AGNESE 27.06.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

COPPOLA FEDERICA 19/5/1983 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

VENTURA ROSALBA 28.12.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

PERRONE GRAZIA 12.12.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

CAZZATO MARIA ROBERTA 18/9/1982 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

PATI LUIGINA 20.03.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

BISCONTI ALESSANDRA 04.09.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

DE ICCO MARCELLA 21.08.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

SPARASCI ELENA 11.08.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

FUSO FRANCESCA 08.05.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

RUSSO VELELLA 05.12.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

VERGARI MARIA RITA 10.04.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

CORDELLA CRISTINA 17.05.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

LAZZARI ALESSANDRA 25.07.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

VESTITA TIZIANA 03.06.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16



ROMANAZZI ELENA 12.03.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

VAGLIO SERENA 12.05.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

BERTOLLI DORIS 14.01.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

RIGLIANO ANTONIETTA 20.01.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

NAPOLI DALIDA GIUSEPPA 20.03.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

SCHIPA SABRINA 09.03.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

CASTO MILENA 24.11.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

CUTRINO GIOVANNA 1/2/1965 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

DAGA ANNA 26.02.1958 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

AHISHAKIYE RENILDE 19.03.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

CASCIARO GIOVANNA SERENA 02.05.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

CONTE MARTA 09.05.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

DISTRATIS ANNA CARMEN 16.07.1972 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 4 16

IPPOLITI AGNESE 08.07.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

GIURI MARIA GRAZIA 08.09.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 3 16

MANGANARO MICHELA 09.07.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

MARTINA LUCIA 07.08.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

MIGLIETTA ANNA MARIA 22.02.1960 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 16

SCARLINO ELISABETTA 29.09.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 10 0 0 16

GRECO TANIA 13.03.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

DE RINALDIS CARMEN 21.11.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

FERRARO ANTONELLA 30.08.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 j 3 15

DE FILIPPI MARIANGELA 07.08.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

CORVAGLIA MARIA CRIST. 08.03.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

PERONE DANIELA 06.09.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

SPAGNOLO TIZIANA 16.06.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

NICOLI' FEDERICA 30.03.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

ISCERI MARIANNA 08.01.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

DE MICHELI LUCIA 11.12.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 5 4 0 15

DE LUCA MARIA DEBORA 09.07.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

CENTONZE BARBARA 25.02.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

MANCINO ANGELA 20.05.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

ZEZZA SIMONA 25.06.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15



DELLA PORTA ANNA RITA 27.05.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

STOMEO ANNALISA 08.11.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

NUZZOTE ANNA MARIA 03.10.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

COCCIOLO DANIELA 16/8/1975 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

COLONNA LAURA 11.01.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

ANNESI ANTONELLA 14.06.1972 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

CANCELLIERE AGATA 27.05.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

MORELLO DIANA 03.07.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

POTO ANNA LUCE 13.09.1966 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

RAMPINO ANGELINA ANNA 25.09.1965 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

SANGHEZ ANNA MARIA 25.04.1960 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

ALBANO ANNA MARIA 18.07.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

BIANCO GIUSEPPINA 10.10.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

BURLIZZI FABIOLA 30.08.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

CAMPA MAURA ANTONIA 30.07.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

CENTONZE ROBERTA 13.04.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

DE LORENZIS GIANNA 17.04.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

DI DONFRANCESCO EMANUELA 21.11.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

FERILLI CASSIANO FRANCESCA 15.12.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

STIFANI MARIA ASSUNTA 02.11.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

MAGGIOTTO ROBERTA 30.01.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

MATTEO SILVIA 27.05.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

MONTE ANNA 23.11.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

NOCCO ELVIRA 02.05.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 6 3 15

TAFURO GERMANA 09.06.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

TORALDO FRANCESCA 09.06.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 9 0 0 15

PERSANO MARIA GRAZIA 30.10.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 15

CORVAGLIA ROBERTA 02.08.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

PETRACCA MARIA LAVINIA 28.04.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

RUSSO MARIA RITA 16.11.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

DE CAGNA LUIGINA 28.05.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

AVENTAGGIATO ILARIA 14.02.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

DE NIGRIS VALENTINA ANNA 13.02.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14



CALORO MARIA EMANUELA 29/10/1981 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 14

VERGARI ELENA 25.10.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

CARRETTA CRISTINA 07.07.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

CIRILLO TIZIANA 30.05.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

VITALE ANASTASIA 19.10.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

MARRA STEFANIA 14.04.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

ATTANASIO EMANUELA 20/8/1979 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

GABELLONE LIDIA 20.03.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

SPANO MARILEA 08.12.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

ZONNO FRANCESCA 16.06.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

BODINI IDA 03.06.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

PERRONE TIZIANA PAOLA 26.05.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 J 3 14

BRAMATO PAOLA 22/4/1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 3 14

PERRONE SERENA 07.04.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

LEUCCI SILVIA MARINA 06.08.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

GRAVILI PAOLA 09.03.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

PAGLIALONGA ANTONELLA 01.12.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

RODIA ROSSANA MONIA 28.06.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

FOSCO ANNA SONIA 14.09.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

CALZOLARO MARIA ROSARIA 07.06.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

MARTINA GIORGINA 08.06.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

CAVALERA ELENA 17.01.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

VALZANO MARIA GABRIELLA 24.09.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

PULIMENO MARIA STEFANIA 03.05.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 6 2 0 14

DE BERNART ANGELA 01.02.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

DE SANTIS MARIA ROSARIA 27.01.1966 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

FUMAROLA MARIA GRAZIA A. 28.05.1964 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

MUIA MARILENA 11.01.1964 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

MARRA GABRIELLA 04.07.1963 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

ARIGANELLO MARIA ROSA 27.02.1961 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

BALDARI ANTONELLA 26.03.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

GIANNUZZI VERONICA 16.07.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

PAGLIALONGA ELIANA 8.03.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14



GRECO ANTONELLA 20.04.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

LEZZI FRANZELDA 01.04.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

PETRACCA ANNA MARIA 27.03.1962 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

ROSETO LUANA 08.12.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

MARRA ROBERTA 10.03.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 8 0 0 14

AMATO MARIA ANTONIETTA 10/09/1978 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 3 14

CASTRIOTO DAMIANA LUCREZIA 27.01.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

DE VITIS PAOLA 08.04.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

MARTINA FEDERICA 17.09.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

MIGLIETTA COSIMO ANTONIO 03.06.1963 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

NESTOLA MONALDA ANNA 18.10.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

NUZZO LOREDANA 30.10.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 1 13

PERRONE MONICA 03.10.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

PERRONE PAOLA 30.12.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

PRIMICERI ENRICA 28.06.1960 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

RUGGERI SABRINA 16.11.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

SANTORO LIALA 11.09.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

SCOZZI LUANA 02.01.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

TUNDO FRANCESCA 17.11.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

ZEZZA LUIGI 20.06.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

AGNETA ANTONELLA 12/7/1976 EEEE 3^ 6 4 0 3 13

CENTONZE MARIA CRISTINA 22/6/1979 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

CENTONZE MARIA ROSARIA 14/5/1979 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

COLUCCIA ROSSANA 20/7/1971 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

ACCOGLI MARIA CONCETTA 31.05.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

ALESSIO ROSARIA 25.11.1964 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

BERTOLLI LARA 11.03.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

DE FRANCISCIS LORETTA 21.07.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

DELL'ATTI SERENA 29.10.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

FRISENNA ANGELICA 17.02.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

GIAFFREDA SIMONA 13.08.1972 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

LEGIO SABRINA 21.07.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 2 0 13

MARCUCCI MARIA GRAZIA 12.05.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13



TAURINO ELISABETTA 22.01.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

TROTTO SANDRA 28.05.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

VENNERI MARIANTONIETTA 25.09.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

BENEGIAMO DOMENICA 20.11.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

BLEVE ADDOLORATA MARIA 13.09.1964 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

CLEOPAZZO CHIARA 09.05.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

LONGO ELISABETTA 21.10.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

PREVITERO ALESSANDRA 04.05.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

RIZZO BEATRICE 27.01.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

SANTANTONIO SARA 19.09.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

SPECCHIA ILARIA RITA 22.05.1965 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

VAGLIO AMBRA 02.03.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 13

QUINTANA CARLA 31.07.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CALASSO PATRIZIA 01.12.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CARLUCCI LUCIA 11.11.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CIPOLLA FLAVIA 10.07.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CONTE VIVIANA 28.03.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

COSCIA TIZIANA 17.04.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

DE BENEDITTIS ALESSANDRA 04.12.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

DE RAZZA VALERIA 01.02.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

GERVASI MARIA TERESA 14.01.1961 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

GRECO SIMONA 26.11.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

INVIDIA TIZIANA 19.08.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MARUCCIA ALESSANDRA 24.07.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 J 0 12

MONTINARO SARA NICOLETTA 04.09.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

NOCERA VALENTINA ANNA 15.02.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

PRETE ROBERTA 11.11.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ROLLI SIMONA 06.12.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ROSATO FRANCESCA 15.09.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

SANSONE ELISABETTA 29.04.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CARDIGLIANO ANNA GIGLIOLA 21.12.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

DE LUCA CECILIA 08.03.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

DE RAZZA DANIELA GRAZIA 02.05.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12



FRACASSO ANNA RITA MARINA 29.05.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

INGROSSO LAURA 24.03.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

LEVA WILMA ROSARIA 11.04.1964 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MANGIA CARMELA 10.08.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MARTINA LUCIANA 30.07.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MORREALE PAMELA 31.05.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ROMANELLO GIANLUCA 02.10.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

SARACENO CATERINA 22.12.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

SEMERARO ANNA IVANA 12.06.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

TAURINO MARIA JOSE 05.09.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CARDIGLIANO ANNA LUCIA 18.08.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

COCCIOLO CLAUDIA 22.10.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ELIA FRANCESCA 14.09.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ERRICO ANNA TIZIANA 10.10.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MERICO MARIA PAOLA 07.08.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MADARO DANIELA 30.12.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MELE MARIA LOREDANA 31.03.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

MELLONE FEDERICA 24.12.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

PANZERA EMANUELA IMM. 17.01.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 1 12

PLANTERA LOREDANA 02.06.1963 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

POLITINI FRANCESCA 11.06.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ROSSETTI NADIA 27.04.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

RUGGERI ALESSANDRA ANNA 22.02.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

URSO ALESSANDRA 27.12.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

VENTURELLI ANTONELLA 07.05.1966 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ZACHEO FRANCESCA 06.08.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ZIZZARI MARIA LOREDANA 30.05.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ZOCCO DANIELA 24.09.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

ANTONINO FLORA 15.01.1962 EEEE 3^ 6 6 0 0 12

CARLUCCI ANNA MARIA 01.08.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CAROPPO BARBARA 26.04.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CAVALERA MARCO ROCCO 22.10.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CHILLA ROSETT 04.11.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11



CONTALDO ANNA LUCIA L. 20.06.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CRETI' ADELE 03.07.1963 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

D'AGNANO MARIA ANTONIETTA 26.02.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

DE LUCA GIULIETTA 11.05.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

EPIFANI COSIMA 27.09.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

FASANO ANNA RITA 06.02.1957 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

FELLINE MARIA ANTONIETTA 09.12.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GIURGOLA VERA 02.02.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GORGONI MARIA DANIELA 17.02.1956 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GRASSO ELEANA 27.12.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GRECO DOMENICO 31.08.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

IMBRIANI MARIA GIOVANNA 02.07.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LATERZA SIMONA 28.03.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LEGA ILARIA SOFIA 20.05.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LEONE MANUELA 25.04.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LONGO MARIA NEVE 15.11.9171 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MACI VITA PATRIZIA 10.01.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MAGGIO AURORA TERESA 10.07.1960 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MALANDRA ADRIANA 22.09.1964 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MALTESE GIANNA 07.06.1955 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MARASCHIO EMANUELA 08.01.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MASSARO ANTONIETTA 03.01.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MORELLO BRUNA 04.04.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MORELLO STEFANIA 09.08.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

NEGRO MELANIA 12.05.1987 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

NICOLI' ANNALISA 04.09.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

NISI MASSIMO A.G. 10.03.1957 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PALERMO LUCIANA DOM. 30.07.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PELLEGRINO ANNA ROSA 03.06.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PERRONE CHIARA 28.10.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PINCA ROSANNA 22.08.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PIZZOLANTE MARIKA 02.10.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

POLETI AMELIA CARMELA 15.07.1961 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11



POLIMENO LAURA 04.11.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RICCHIUTO DANIELA 08.02.1965 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RIGLIACO GABRIELLA 02.05.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

ROMANO ANTONIA NATALIA 29.11.1972 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RUGGIO SIMONA 07.03.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RUSSO ANGELA 09.05.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

SABATO TIZIANA 28.09.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

SCATIGNA IVANA 08.08.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

SICURO STEFANIA 23.10.1982 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TAFURO ALESSANDRA 25.07.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TAFURO PACIFICO 06.11.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TOMA SALVATORE 05.04.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TOMASI TIZIANA 19.02.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CAZZETTA LUCIA 29/1/1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CERA MARIA ANTONIETTA 28/1/1967 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CUPPONE MARTINA 5/11/1963 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

BEVILACQUA EMANUELA 30.09.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

BRESCIANI ALBERTA 04.11.1963 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CARLUCCI VALERIA 30.06.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

DE MICHELI BARBARA 26.11.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

DE RAZZA CARLA 04.11.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

FRACELLA MONICA 25.05.1975 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GENNARO CINZIA 28.10.1968 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GRAVILI PAOLA 11.01.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GUGLIELMO ESPOSITO GESSICA 04.11.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GUIDA ROSARIA ANNA RITA 07.10.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LEZZI ROBERTA 27.03.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MANGIA ANNABELLA 29.04.1973 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MARTINA GIORGINA 08.06.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MAURAMATI DANIELA 09.02.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MEZZI CARLA 09.07.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MUCI MARIA PAOLA 27.10.1978 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MURCIANO GIOVANNA 16.01.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11



MUSIO SABINA 12.04.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PAPADIA ANTONELLA 20.06.1971 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

QUARTA FRANCESCA 10.05.1983 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RUCCO GIUSEPPINA 03.07.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RUFFO SABRINA 30.05.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RUSSO ELISABETTA 26.12.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

SCATIGNA FABIOLA 30.10.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TAURINO MARIA ROSARIA 02.08.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TEMPESTA MARIANGELA 15.06.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TURSI ROSANNA 30.05.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

VANTAGGIATO FERNANDA ROSANNA 30.03.1959 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

ZOLLINO LAURA 20.04.1980 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CALO' MARIA 23.05.1970 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CASCIARO MARIA ANTONIA 18.05.1965 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CIRCHETTA LUISA 27.02.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

CORPUS SABRINA 28.04.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

DE MARCO MARIA GRAZIA 31.07.1967 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

PIRAS RITA 11.02.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

NEGRO PIERA 23.07.1979 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

GHILARDI VIVIANA 21.09.1976 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LAGALLA ROSSELLA 07.01.1960 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

LECCI LUDOVICA 01.04.1977 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MASCIULLO ELISA 23.03.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

MERICO MARIA ASSUNTA 31.05.1965 EEEE 3^ 6 7 0 0 11

MONTEDURO LUCIA 25.10.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

RAUSA CINZIA 08.07.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

TURCO ROSA 12.01.1974 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

URSO ANTONELLA 16.02.1969 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11

VARRAZZA SIMONA 19.02.1981 EEEE 3^ 6 5 0 0 11


